
①　特別徴収

件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額

件 円 件 円 件 円

16 1,856,100 12,114,081,190 1,859,654 12,129,272,930 3,554 15,191,740

17 1,919,655 12,420,808,780 1,923,229 12,437,078,950 3,574 16,270,170

18 2,036,602 18,906,622,540 2,040,132 18,929,314,770 3,530 22,692,230

19 2,238,995 21,032,379,190 2,243,146 21,060,207,840 4,151 27,828,650

20 2,315,668 21,735,066,920 2,321,227 21,773,010,730 5,559 37,943,810

21 2,393,780 20,424,241,230 2,399,929 20,458,587,940 6,149 34,346,710

千種 169,023 1,479,098,400 169,367 1,481,235,710 344 2,137,310

東 75,781 651,813,590 75,958 652,786,810 177 973,220

北 202,023 1,662,598,570 202,541 1,665,210,410 518 2,611,840

西 162,674 1,371,358,080 163,142 1,373,959,580 468 2,601,500

中村 166,161 1,363,270,940 166,663 1,365,921,060 502 2,650,120

中 69,607 622,425,050 69,800 623,569,810 193 1,144,760

昭和 116,187 1,028,262,970 116,437 1,029,707,890 250 1,444,920

瑞穂 129,086 1,124,659,380 129,336 1,126,031,240 250 1,371,860

熱田 78,585 659,492,650 78,769 660,535,660 184 1,043,010

中川 230,194 1,910,324,630 230,770 1,913,403,920 576 3,079,290

港 158,709 1,302,764,360 159,223 1,305,497,770 514 2,733,410

南 177,205 1,469,236,300 177,606 1,471,272,650 401 2,036,350

守山 167,391 1,425,014,830 167,823 1,427,366,050 432 2,351,220

緑 214,952 1,903,062,810 215,598 1,906,905,970 646 3,843,160

名東 136,765 1,225,815,300 137,092 1,227,913,080 327 2,097,780

天白 139,437 1,225,043,370 139,804 1,227,270,330 367 2,226,960

年度
・

区分

調定
A

収入済
（還付・返納未済を含む）

B
還付・返納未済



件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額

件 円 件 円 件 円

1,856,100 12,114,081,190 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

1,919,655 12,420,808,780 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,036,602 18,906,622,540 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,238,995 21,032,379,190 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,315,668 21,735,066,920 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,393,780 20,424,241,230 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

169,023 1,479,098,400 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

75,781 651,813,590 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

202,023 1,662,598,570 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

162,674 1,371,358,080 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

166,161 1,363,270,940 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

69,607 622,425,050 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

116,187 1,028,262,970 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

129,086 1,124,659,380 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

78,585 659,492,650 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

230,194 1,910,324,630 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

158,709 1,302,764,360 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

177,205 1,469,236,300 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

167,391 1,425,014,830 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

214,952 1,903,062,810 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

136,765 1,225,815,300 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

139,437 1,225,043,370 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

不納欠損
D

収入未済
E=(A-C-D)

収納率
C/A

収入済
（還付・返納未済を除く）

C


